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Grade-Help Getting F-1 or J-1 Status

ISGETF1 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 212 29.36 212 29.36

Low Pass 257 35.60 469 64.96

Pass 112 15.51 581 80.47

High Pass 55 7.62 636 88.09

Honors 26 3.60 662 91.69

NA or No need 60 8.31 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278

Grade-Help Correcting Errors Created at Port of Entry

ISCORERR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 62 8.59 62 8.59

Low Pass 44 6.09 106 14.68

Pass 36 4.99 142 19.67

High Pass 12 1.66 154 21.33

NA or No need 568 78.67 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278

Grade-Help Completing Forms I-20 or DS 2019

ISFILEFM Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 58 8.03 58 8.03

Low Pass 30 4.16 88 12.19

Pass 15 2.08 103 14.27

High Pass 3 0.42 106 14.68

NA or No need 616 85.32 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278
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Grade-Client Specified Criteria 1

ISCLINT1 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 308 42.66 308 42.66

Low Pass 155 21.47 463 64.13

Pass 188 26.04 651 90.17

High Pass 40 5.54 691 95.71

Honors 16 2.22 707 97.92

NA or No need 15 2.08 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278

Grade-Overall Help Meeting Visa Requirements

ISHLPVSA Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Fail 298 41.27 298 41.27

Low Pass 304 42.11 602 83.38

Pass 82 11.36 684 94.74

High Pass 38 5.26 722 100.00

Frequency Missing = 1278
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